
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Memorandum 
 

 

TO:   Lisa M. Ramundo, Commissioner 

 

FROM: Bill Anslow, Civil Engineer  

 

DATE:  July 27, 2023 

 

RE:  RFB# 2023-078 

  CR 412 (Airport Road) Culvert Over Hannacrois Creek (Site 1)  

Culvert Replacement Project  

 

We reviewed the three (3) bids received for the above referenced project and identified the 

corrections needed to the Carver Construction, Inc. bid, which they concurred with.  We 

recommend the project be awarded to the low bidder Carver Construction, Inc.  Total contract 

amount is not to exceed $724,645.00. 

 

Please let me know if you have any questions. 

 

 

LISA M. RAMUNDO 
COMMISSIONER  

 

 
 

 

DANIEL P. MCCOY 
COUNTY EXECUTIVE  

 

 

COUNTY OF ALBANY 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

449 NEW SALEM ROAD 

VOORHEESVILLE, NEW YORK   12186-4826 

(518) 765-2055  - FAX  (518)  447-7047 

WWW.ALBANYCOUNTY.COM  
 

 

 
 

 

 

http://www.albanycounty.com/

